Stickers: $1.00 each

Charlemont Transfer Station Price List

1 Sticker per kitchen bag up to 16 gallons

2 stickers per regular bag up to 35 gallons

3 stickers per contractor bag

Light Bulbs:

Fluorescent light bulbs small < 4’

Fluorescent light bulbs Large > 4’

CFC Appliances

Air conditioners
Refrigerators

Dehumidifiers

Electronics

Computer monitor with CRT
Screen/flatscreen

Flatscreen over 36”

Flatbed Scanner

TV with CRT

TV Console CRT

.50

$1.00

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$5.00

$20.00

$40.00



