Charlemont Transfer Station Price List

Stickers: \$1.00 each

- 1 Sticker per kitchen bag up to 16 gallons
- 2 stickers per regular bag up to 35 gallons
- 3 stickers per contractor bag

Light Bulbs:

Fluorescent	light b	ulbs	small	< 4′	.!	50
-------------	---------	------	-------	------	----	----

Fluorescent light bulbs Large > 4' \$ 1.00

CFC Appliances

Air conditioners	\$12.00
Refrigerators	\$12.00
Dehumidifiers	\$12.00

Electronics

Computer monitor with CRT	\$15.00	
Screen/flatscreen	\$10.00	
Flatscreen over 36"	\$15.00	
Flatbed Scanner	\$5.00	
TV with CRT	\$20.00	
TV Console CRT	\$40.00	